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LIGUE 1 (France) 2015/2016 (updated @ 4/9/2023)

DATE
07/08/2015
08/08/2015
08/08/2015
08/08/2015
09/08/2015
09/08/2015
14/08/2015
15/08/2015
15/08/2015
16/08/2015
16/08/2015
16/08/2015
21/08/2015

22/08/2015

GAME
Lille v Paris SG (0-1)
Marseille v Caen (0-1)
Nice v Monaco (1-2)
Troyes v Ajaccio (0-0)
G.Bordeaux v Reims (1-2)
Lyon v Lorient (0-0)
Monaco v Lille (0-0)
St.Etinne v G.Bordeuax (1-1)
Guingamp v Lyon (0-1)
Paris SG v Ajaccio (2-0)
Reims v Marseille (1-0)
Lorient v Bastia (1-1)
Montpellier v Paris SG (0-1)

Toulouse v Monaco (1-1)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
French
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
French
Spanish

French

CODE

96-DD5

99-DD5

101-DD5

108-DD5

95-DD5

98-DD5

100-DD5

104-DD5

105-DD5

102-DD5

103-DD5

106-DD5

164-DD6

167-DD6

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
BT Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports

Esport


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-ogc-nice-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-as-monaco-lille-osc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-toulouse-fc-as-monaco/

23/08/2015

23/08/2015

23/08/2015

23/08/2015

23/08/2015

29/08/2015

30/08/2015

30/08/2015

11/09/2015

11/09/2015

12/09/2015

13/09/2015

13/09/2015

13/09/2015

15/09/2015

18/09/2015

19/09/2015

20/09/2015

22/09/2015

23/09/2015

24/09/2015

Lorient v St Etinne (0-1)
Marseille v Troyes (6-0)
Lille v G.Bordeaux (0-0)
Lorient v St.Etienne (0-1)
Marseille v Troyes (6-0)
Rennes v Toulouse (3-1)
G.Bordeaux v Nantes (2-0)
Monaco v Paris SG (0-3)
Paris SG v G.Bordeaux (2-2)
Paris SG v G.Bordeaux (2-2)
Lyon v Lille (0-0)
Ajaccio v Monaco (0-1)
Marseille v Bastia (4-1)
Nantes v Rennes (0-2)
Angers v Reims (0-0)
Rennes v Lille (1-1)
Reims v Paris SG (1-1)
G.Bordeaux v Toulouse (1-1)
Paris SG v Guingamp (3-0)
Toulouse v Marseille (1-1)

Montpellier v Monaco (2-3)

French
French
French
French
French
French
French
French
English
French
French
French
French
Croatian
English
English
French
English
French

French

97-DD5

107-DD5

156-DD6

157-DD6

160-DD6

172-DD7

155-DD6

161-DD6

166-DD6

173-DD7

158-DD6

154-DD6

159-DD6

165-DD6

167-DD7

181-DD7

174-DD7

171-DD7

168-DD7

177-DD7

176-DD7

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Bein Sports

Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports

C+

BT Sports HD

Bein Sports
Bein Sports
C+
Bein Sports
Arena Sport
BT Sports
Bein Sports

Bein Sports

BT Sports HD

Bein Sports

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-as-monaco-paris-saint-germain/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-olympique-marseille-sc-bastia/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-montpellier-hsc-as-monaco/

25/09/2015

26/09/2015

26/09/2015

27/09/2015

02/10/2015

03/10/2015

04/10/2015

04/10/2015

04/10/2015

16/10/2015

18/10/2015

18/10/2015

18/10/2015

23/10/2015

23/10/2015

24/10/2015

25/10/2015

25/10/2015

25/10/2015

30/10/2015

31/10/2015

Reims v Lille (1-0)
Nantes v Paris SG (1-4)
G.Bordeaux v Lyon (3-1)

St.Etienne v nice (1-4)
Lille v Montpellier (2-0)
Lyon v Reims (1-0)
Caen v St.Etinne (1-0)
Monaco v Rennes (1-1)
Paris SG v Marseille (2-1)
Monaco v Lyon (1-1)
Marseille v Lorient (1-1)
G.Bordeaux v Montpellier (0-0)
Rennes v Nice (1-4)
Caen v Nantes (0-2)
Lyon v Toulouse (3-0)
Lorient v Rennes (1-1)
Paris SG v St.Etienne (4-1)
G.Bordeaux v Troyes (1-0)
Reims v Monaco (0-1)
Rennes v Paris SG (0-1)

St.Etienne v Reims (3-0)

English
French
English
English
Italian
Italian
Croatian
French
English
French
French
Spanish
Croatian
French
French
Croatian
Spanish
French
French
English

French

175-DD7

169-DD7

170-DD7

178-DD7

180-DD7

121-DD8

179-DD7

122-DD8

132-DD38

123-DD8

124-DD8

127-DD8

136-DD8

125-DD8

126-DD8

130-DD8

128-DD8

133-DD8

135-DD8

131-DD8

129-DD8

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports HD

Bein Sports HD

BT Sports
BT Sports
Sport HD
Sport HD
Arena Sport
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein Sports
Arena Sport
Bein HD
Bein HD
Arena Sport
Bein Sports
Bein HD

Bein Sports

BT Sports HD

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-as-monaco-stade-rennes/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-paris-saint-germain-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-as-monaco-olympique-lyon/

01/11/2015

04/11/2015

06/11/2015

07/11/2015

08/11/2015

08/11/2015

20/11/2015

21/11/2015

22/11/2015

27/11/2015

28/11/2015

29/11/2015

29/11/2015

01/12/2015

01/12/2015

01/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

04/12/2015

05/12/2015

Nantes v Marseille (0-1)
Nice v Nantes (1-2)
Angers v Rennes (0-2)
Paris SG v Toulouse (5-0)
Lyon v St.Etienne (3-0)
G.Bordeaux v Monaco (3-1)
Nice v Lyon (3-0)
Lorient v Paris SG (1-2)
St.Etienne v Marseille (0-2)
Lyon v Montpellier (2-4)
Paris SG v Troyes (4-1)
Marseille v Monaco (3-3)
G.Bordeaux v Caen (1-4)
Angers v Paris SG (0-0-)
Lorient v Nice (0-0)
Nantes v Lyon (0-0)
Rennes v Marseille (0-1)
Lille v St.Etienne (1-0)
Monaco v Caen (1-1)
Nice v Paris SG (0-3)

Lyon v Angers (0-2)

English
French
English
English
English
French
English
French
French
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
French
Spanish
French
Italian
Spanish
English
English
Spanish

Spanish

134-DD8

94-DD9

91-DD9

89-DD9

90-DD9

92-DD9

93-DD9

185-DD7

95-DD9

26107

26103

26105

29-DD10

26109

154-DD10

156-DD10

26117

153-DD10

155-DD10

26115

26113

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD

BT Sports HD
Bein HD
ESPN HD

C+ HD
C+
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports

Bein Sports

Bein Sports
BT Sports
BT Sports

Bein Sports

Bein Sports


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-girondins-bordeaux-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-olympique-marseille-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-as-monaco-sm-caen/

06/12/2015

06/12/2015

19/12/2015

19/12/2015

20/12/2015

08/01/2016

09/01/2016

09/01/2016

10/01/2016

10/01/2016

15/01/2016

16/01/2016

17/01/2016

17/01/2016

22/01/2016

23/01/2016

24/01/2016

24/01/2016

24/01/2016

29/01/2016

30/01/2016

St.Etienne v Rennes (1-1)
G-Bordeaux v Guingamp (1-0)
Caen v Paris SG (0-3)
Troyes v Monaco (0-0)
G.Bordeaux v Marseille (1-1)
Paris SG v Bastia (2-0)
Lille v Nice (1-1)

Lyon v Troyes (4-1)
Marseille v Guingamp (0-0)
Nantes v St.Etienne (2-1)
Nice v Angers (2-1)
Toulouse v Paris SG (0-1)
Caen v Marseille (1-3)
St.Etienne v Lyon (1-0)
Rennes v Ajaccio (1-0)
Paris SG v Angers (5-1)
Lyon v Marseille (1-1)
Monaco v Toulouse (4-0)
Reims v St.Etienne (1-1)
Marseille v Lille (1-1)

Angers v Monaco (3-0)

French
English
French
Italian
French
French
French
French
Spanish
French
French
French
French
French
French
French
English
French
French
English

French

157-DD10

270-DD10

151-DD10

158-DD10

152-DD10

287-DD11

73-DD11

264-DD11

26111

285-DD11

284-DD11

75-DD11

72-DD11

74-DD11

291-DD11

286-DD11

190-DD9

283-DD11

290-DD11

22-DD15

258-DD11

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+
Bein Sports

Bein Sports

C+
Bein Sports
Bein Sports

C+ HD
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports

C+
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports

C+

Setanta
Bein Sports

Bein Sports

BT Sports HD

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-estac-troyes-as-monaco/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2016/01/09/france/ligue-1/olympique-lyonnais/esperance-sportive-troyes-aube-champagne/2046106/?ICID=PL_MS_02
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2016/01/23/france/ligue-1/paris-saint-germain-fc/angers-sporting-club-de-louest/2046127/?ICID=PL_MS_02

31/01/2016

31/01/2016

31/01/2016

02/02/2016

03/02/2016

03/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

07/02/2016

07/02/2016

12/02/2016

13/02/2016

14/02/2016

19/02/2016

20/02/2016

21/02/2016

21/02/2016

21/02/2016

26/02/2016

27/02/2016

28/02/2016

Caen v Nice (2-0)
G.Bordeaux v Rennes (4-0)
St.Etienne v Paris SG (0-2)

Monaco v Bastia (2-0)
Lyon v G.Bordeaux (3-0)
Paris SG v Lorient (3-1)

Angers v Lyon (0-3)
Monaco v Nice (1-0)
Lille v Rennes (1-1)
Marseille v Paris SG (1-2)
Rennes v Angers (1-0)
Paris SG v Lille (0-0)
Lyon v Caen (4-1)
G.Bordeaux v Nice (0-0)
Paris SG v Reims (4-1)
Caen v Rennes (1-0)

Lille v Lyon (1-0)

Marseille v St.Etienne (1-1)
Nice v Bastia (0-2)
Reims v G.Bordeaux (4-1)

Lyon v Paris SG (2-1)

French
French
French
French
English
English
French
French
French
French
French
French
French
French
French
French
French
French
English
English

English

259-DD11

261-DD11

292-DD11

282-DD11

263-DD11

288-DD11

304-DD12

311-DD12

307-DD12

309-DD12

314-DD12

312-DD12

308-DD12

236-DD14

313-DD12

305-DD12

306-DD12

310-DD12

247-DD5

248-DD5

245-DD5

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Bein HD
Bein HD
C+
Bein Sports
BT Sports
BT Sports
C+
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
C+
Bein Sports
C+
Bein HD
BT Sports HD
Bein HD

BT Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-olympique-marseille-as-saint-etienne/

28/02/2016

04/03/2016

05/03/2016

06/03/2016

06/03/2016

06/03/2016

09/03/2016

11/03/2016

13/03/2016

18/03/2016

01/04/2016

02/04/2016

03/04/2016

03/04/2016

03/04/2016

08/04/2016

09/04/2016

10/04/2016

10/04/2016

15/04/2016

16/04/2016

Nantes v Monaco (0-0)
Caen v Monaco (2-2)
Paris SG v Montpellier (0-0)
Marseille v Toulouse (1-1)
Lyon v Guingamp (5-1)
Rennes v Nantes (4-1)
Ajaccio v Marseille (1-1)
Monaco v Reims (2-2)
Rennes v Lyon (2-2)
Marseille v Rennes (2-5)
Monaco v G.Bordeaux (1-2)
Paris SG v Nice (4-1)
Bastia v Marseille (2-1)
Lorient v Lyon (1-3)
Nantes v Lille (0-3)
Montpellier v Lyon (0-2)
Guingamp v Paris SG (0-2)
Lille v Monaco (4-1)
Marseille v G.Bordeaux (0-0)
Lyon v Nice (1-1)

Paris SG v Caen (6-0)

French
French
French
French
English
French
French
Spanish
French
French
French
French
French
French
French
French
French
French
English
French

French

246-DD5

235-DD14

14-DD14

182-DD7

183-DD7

184-DD7

12-DD14

23-DD14

125-DD15

16-DD15

216-DD15

218-DD15

213-DD15

215-DD15

217-DD15

178-DD15

244-DD16

214-DD15

246-DD16

245-DD16

247-DD16

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Bein HD
Bein Sports
C+ HD
Bein HD
BT Sports HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein Sports
C+
Bein HD
Bein Sports
C+ HD
Bein HD
C+
Bein HD
Bein
C+
Bein HD
BT Sports
Bein Sports

TV S



17/04/2016

17/04/2016

22/04/2016

23/04/2016

23/04/2016

24/04/2016

29/04/2016

30/04/2016

30/04/2016

01/05/2016

07/05/2016

07/05/2016

07/05/2016

14/05/2016

14/05/2016

14/05/2016

14/05/2016

Monaco v Marseille (2-1)
Rennes v Guingamp (0-3)
Nice v Reims (2-0)
Toulouse v Lyon (2-3)
Marseille v Nantes (1-1)
Rennes v Monaco (1-1)
Paris SG v Rennes (4-0)
Monaco v Guingamp (3-2)
Nantes v Nice (1-0)
Angers v Marseille (0-1)
Lyon v Monaco (6-1)
Nice v St.Etienne (2-0)
Ajaccion v Paris SG (0-4)
Monaco v Montpellier (2-0)
St.Etienne v Lille (0-1)
Paris SG v Nantes (4-0)

Reims v Lyon (4-1)

French
French
French
Spanish
French
English
French
Italian
French
French
English
French
English
English
French
French

French

266-DD8

248-DD16

43-DD16

81-DD16

246-DD17

249-DD16

19-DD10

247-DD17

249-DD17

252-DD17

245-DD17

250-DD17

254-DD17

248-DD17

251-DD17

255-DD17

256-DD17

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+
Bein Sports
Bein HD
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
BT Sports
Bein HD
Premium
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
BT Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports
BT Sports
Bein Sports
Bein Sports

Bein Sports


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2015-2016-paris-saint-germain-fc-nantes/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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